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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Fri 12/01/2023 4:45 pm Wrestling Hydration Testing @ Evanston HS Evanston High School 3:50 pm
Fri 12/08/2023 TBD HS Wrestling Invitational  @ Evanston Evanston High School TBD
Fri 12/08/2023 6:00 pm HS Wrestling @ Cache Valley WR

Tournament-Logan
LOGAN HIGH 4:00 pm

Sat 12/09/2023 TBD HS Wrestling Invitational  @ Evanston Evanston High School TBD
Sat 12/09/2023 All Day HS Wrestling @ Cache Valley WR

Tournament-Logan
LOGAN HIGH

Wed 12/13/2023 5:00 pm HS Wrestling Dual with Rawlins Mountain View High School 1:30 pm
Thu 12/14/2023 5:00 pm HS Girls Wrestling @ Evanston Evanston High School 3:00 pm
Sat 12/16/2023 10:00 am HS Wrestling Tournament @ Kemmerer Kemmerer High School 7:30 am
Wed 01/03/2024 5:00 pm HS Wrestling  @ Lyman Lyman High School 3:30 pm
Sat 01/06/2024 8:00 am HS Wrestling @ Bear Lake Tournament Montpelier ID 5:30 am
Thu 01/11/2024 5:00 pm HS Wrestling Dual w/Lyman @ Rock Springs Rock Springs High School
Fri 01/12/2024 12:00 pm HS Wrestling Tournament @ Green River Green River High School 10:30 am
Sat 01/13/2024 9:00 am HS Wrestling Tournament @ Green River Green River High School 7:30 am
Thu 01/18/2024 5:00 pm HS Wrestling Tournament @ Lander Lander Valley High School 12:15 pm
Fri 01/19/2024 5:00 pm HS Wrestling Tournament @ Lander Lander Valley High School 12:30 pm
Sat 01/20/2024 TBD HS Wrestling Tournament @ Lander Lander Valley High School TBD
Tue 01/23/2024 3:30 pm HS Wrestling Dual @ Big Piney Big Piney High School 12:00 pm
Thu 01/25/2024 6:30 pm HS Wrestling @ Riverton /Ron Thon Riverton High School 3:30 pm
Fri 01/26/2024 TBD HS Wrestling @ Riverton /Ron Thon Riverton High School TBD
Sat 01/27/2024 TBD HS Wrestling @ Riverton /Ron Thon Riverton High School TBD
Sat 01/27/2024 TBD HS Wrestling @ Riverton /Ron Thon Riverton High School TBD
Tue 01/30/2024 4:00 pm HS Wrestling Dual @ Lyman with Pinedale Lyman High School 2:30 pm
Wed 01/31/2024 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Dual with Cokeville HS Gym

HS Wrestling Room
Sat 02/03/2024 9:00 am HS Wrestling Tournament @ Rawlins Rawlins High School 5:30 am
Sat 02/03/2024 10:00 am HS Wrestling Bridgerland Tournament @ Jackson Jackson High School 5:00 am
Tue 02/06/2024 5:00 pm HS Wrestling with Lyman "Senior Night" HS Wrestling Room

HS Practice Gym
HS Gym

Wed 02/07/2024 5:00 pm HS Wrestling Dual @ Bear Lake - Montpellier, ID Bear Lake High School 1:30 pm
Fri 02/16/2024 11:00 am HS Wrestling Regionals @ Riverton Riverton High School 7:30 am
Sat 02/17/2024 11:00 am HS Wrestling Regionals @ Riverton Riverton High School
Wed 02/21/2024 7:00 pm HS State Wrestling @ Casper Casper 2:00 pm
Thu 02/22/2024 TBD HS State Wrestling @ Casper Casper TBD
Fri 02/23/2024 TBD HS State Wrestling @ Casper Casper TBD
Fri 02/23/2024 TBD HS State Wrestling @ Casper Casper TBD
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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Sat 02/24/2024 TBD HS State Wrestling @ Casper Casper TBD
Sat 02/24/2024 TBD HS State Wrestling @ Casper Casper TBD


